Rangliste 1 Er6ffnungsschiessen 2021
10 Einzel 5 Serie A10
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27. Mar 21

Wieland
Gasche
Hofstetter
Oppliger
Rifenacht
Hofstetter
Sahli

Freunbichler

Wiedmer
Patzen
Bossi
Schmid
Oppliger
Schmid
Holzer
Schmid
Escher
Rytz
Smrekar

Gruring

1.SM Benu

Jarg

Oli
Vanessa
Otto
Ramon
Heinz
Bernhard
Simon
Kim
Jarg

Lia
Silvano
Nick
Fabio
Aron
Alina
Dario
Daniel
Edgar
Avril

Waffe

Sportw.
Sportw.

90
57-03
90
90
57-03
57-02
90
Kar.
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57-02
57-02
90

Pkt.
143
142
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
134
134
133
132
129
128
124
121
118
89

87

TS
97
96
97
98
95
92
99
98 /94
98 / 85
96
91
92
96
97
87
84
85
99
86
55

Wetter Sonne aber Windig

JS

JS

JS
JS

JS
JJ
JS
JS

JS



